SPONSLER, INC. • A Unit of IDEX Corporation
2363 Sandifer Blvd. • Westminster, SC   29693
(864) 647-2065  •  www.sponsler.com
FIELD MOUNTED
RATE TOTALIZER
Model T375
Features:
· CENELEC, CSA

IMPORTANT: Specifications are subject to change
without notice
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
The Model Number of the IT375 describes the power
& output options installed and the mounting options.
Model IT375i . 4 4 L
Intrinsically Safe Linearized
Mounting Options:
0 = No holes drilled for cable entry
1 = Panel Mount
2 = Wall mount (standard)
4 = Turbine Adaptor
6 = 2” Pipe mount
Versions:
0 = Battery Powered Version
3 = DC powered with battery backup and
alarm outputs
4 = Loop powered with 4-20mA output,
alarm outputs and back up batteries